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28448 SFR 1,515 03/24/2010

2015HX Base Yr

4037 SE COUNTY ROAD 252  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 4,825 116.8072 130.82 631,206 2014 2014 0 10 0 11.28 78.72

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 3927

BAS 3,927 100 3,927 404,408

FGR 870 55 478 49,225

FOP 360 30 108 11,122

FOP 507 30 152 15,653

UAT 1,600 10 160 16,477

7,264 4,825 496,885

BAS= W21 FOP=  W56 S8  R3 U2  E10  D2 R3 S4 E24 N2  R3 U3
E13 N7$ S7 W13  D3 L3  S2 W24 N4  L3 U2  W10  D2 L3  S43 FOP=
S10 E36 N10 W36$ E36 S10 E44 N32 FGR= E27 N29 W30 S29 E3$ W3
N29$ PTR= N30 UAT= N20 W80 S20 E80$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,620.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 3,240

3,240

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 19.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 5,339

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 19.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 114,000


